
RD1200CW

DD1220SCW

*DD1220BECW

Display Tray – DT1220CW

CAMWEAR® DISPLAY COVERS & TRAYS

Display Trays are stackable. 
Display Trays cannot be personalized. 
Refer to Market Tray page for information.

•	 �Display covers protect freshness of 
pastries, breads and desserts.

•	 �Virtually unbreakable Camwear 
features the upscale look of glass.

•	 �Openings on side or end provide 
quick and easy access to contents 
without removing cover.

CODE DESCRIPTION
APPROX. DIMENSIONS 
W x D x H*

CASE 
PACK

LIST 
PRICE EA.

Display Covers

RD1200CW Cake cover 12" x 12" x 81⁄4" 1 $ 36.95
DD1220CW Dome cover 217⁄8" x 143⁄4" x 8" 1 64.00
DD1220ECW Dome w / end cut 217⁄8" x 143⁄4" x 8" 1 80.75
DD1220BECW Dome w / 2 ends cut 217⁄8" x 143⁄4" x 8" 1 98.25
DD1220SCW Dome w / side cut 217⁄8" x 143⁄4" x 8" 1 80.75
DD1826CW Dome cover 263⁄4" x 187⁄8" x 87⁄8" 1 89.50
RD926CW Rectangular cover 265⁄8" x 10" x 61⁄4" 1 59.50
RD1220CW Rectangular cover 217⁄8" x 141⁄8" x 57⁄8" 1 67.50
RD1220CWH Rectangular w / hinge 217⁄8" x 141⁄8" x 5" 1 96.00
RD1826CW Rectangular cover 265⁄8" x 187⁄8" x 61⁄4" 1 87.50
RD1826CWH Rectangular w / hinge 263⁄4" x 183⁄4" x 51⁄8" 1 102.25
Display Tray – Fits with all 1220 Covers

DT1220CW Tray 12" x 20" 1 25.70
Market Tray – Fits with all 1826 Covers

1826MT Tray 2511⁄16" x 1713⁄16" x 11⁄16" 6 43.00
�*Dimensions include handle(s). Handle height is 13/16".

RD1220CWH

RD1220CW

Display Covers Color: Clear (135).

Display Tray Colors: 
Clear (135), Black (110).

CA PROP 65



Patron Trays

Fast Food Tray
Economical choice that  
withstands frequent use.

Décor Series Camtrays
Woodgrain textured surface with 
durability of the classic Camtray. 
Also available in clear EpicTread  
non-slip surface.

Camwear® Trays
Made of durable Camwear.

Camtray®

The industry standard. Durable 
fiberglass construction.

Polytread® Trays
General purpose tray with  
non-skid surface.

Camwear Non-Skid Tray
Made of durable Camwear.  
Non-skid surface grips items firmly. 

Camlite® Tray
Combine economy with durability. 
Fiberglass construction.

Non-Slip Service Trays

Camtread® Trays
Durable fiberglass construction 
with non-skid surface. Grips 
service items to avoid spills.

Treadlite™ Tray
Fiberglass reinforced polyester 
lightweight tray with molded in  
non-skid surface ensures items  
stay in place during service.

43 8 53
SIZES SHAPES COLORS

16 3 2
SIZES SHAPES COLORS

2 1 2
SIZES SHAPE COLORS

6 2 2
SIZES SHAPES COLORS

2 2 3
SIZES SHAPE COLORS

PRORATED PRORATED

TRAYS AT A GLANCE

Healthcare Dietary Tray
Low profile offers patient comfort. 
Made of durable fiberglass. Camtray 
and Non-Skid Versa Camtrays are 
also recommended for patient  
meal delivery.

PRORATED

PRORATED

PRORATED PRORATED

PRORATED

PRORATED

PRORATED

PRORATED

6 1 53
SIZES SHAPE COLORS

3 1 14
SIZES SHAPE COLORS

3 1 4
SIZES SHAPE COLORS

3 3 5
SIZES SHAPES COLORS

6 1 9
SIZES SHAPE COLORS



Non-Skid Versa 
Camtrays®

Non-Skid Versa Trays reduce waste, 
save money and provide a stable tray 
surface for meal delivery.

2 3 3
SIZES SHAPES COLORS

Service Trays
Hotel Room  
Service Tray
Lightweight yet durable service tray 
features a contemporary design.

1 1 3
SIZE SHAPE COLORS

2 x 2 Compartment Trays
Durable trays with easy grip handles.  
Trays fit side by side in dishrack to 
reduce warewashing expense.  
Warranty varies by material.

Compartment Trays

Market Trays and Pans
Ideal for merchandising food items 
in showcases. Durable fiberglass 
construction.

Separator®  
Compartment Trays
Tray with cover separates each 
compartment to retain food 
temperature and reduce spills. 
Warranty varies by material.

Meal Delivery Trays
Deep compartments and snap-on 
cover. Warranty varies by material.

Compartment Tray
Six compartment tray available in  
three materials. Warranty varies  
by material.

Tray on Tray Meal 
Delivery System
Use Insert Tray and Base Tray to 
serve hot and cold foods together. 
Warranty varies by material.

Display Trays

19 1 5
SIZES SHAPE COLORS

2 2 9
SIZES SHAPES COLORS

1 1 10
SIZE SHAPE COLORS

2 1 4
SIZES SHAPE COLORS

3 2 4
SIZES SHAPES COLORS

2 2 4
SIZES SHAPES COLORS

Compartment 
Serving Trays
Compartment configurations to meet 
all menu requirements. Warranty 
varies by material.

3 3 7
SIZES SHAPES COLORS

PRORATED

PRORATED

PRORATED

TRAYS AT A GLANCE



PROMOTE YOUR BRAND – PERSONALIZED CAMTRAY®

Digital Printing - Inside Trays:

•	� Multiple color artwork as well as 
photo reproduction.

•	� Processing requires light colors 
trays only.

•	� Printable area up to 1" from the 
internal tray edge.

•	� Order minimum 144 each.

Digital Printing - Edge to Edge:

•	� Multiple color artwork.

•	� Print area covers 100% of 
surface, edge to edge on top and 
bottom of the tray. 

•	� Order minimum 144 each.

•	� Available for Decor Series 
Camtrays and select Camtrays.

Silkscreen Printing 
Personalization:

•	� Up to four colors.

•	� Best for light color artwork on 
dark color trays.

•	� Order minimum 144 each.

Personalize Camtrays to display a 
message with every tray served. 
Advertise a product or a brand, 
promote your business, enhance 
patient satisfaction or strengthen 
school spirit. All personalized tray 
orders are full case quantities only, 
no broken cartons.

Look for this icon that identifies 
items that can be personalized.

HOW TO ORDER  
A SAMPLE
1. �Request a Sample 

Contact your local Cambro 
Representative to complete and 
submit sample request form to 
Cambro. Form MUST BE submitted 
along with artwork.

2. �Provide Artwork 
Must be ready to use, digital 
format only. Email to Cambro 

Representative or to Cambro at 
letsgetpersonal@cambro.com. 
Title email subject with logo name. 
Provide contact info. If artwork is 
incomplete, graphic services are 
available for $50.00 per hour.  
File Dimensions: 
100% reproduction size,  
300 dpi resolution. 
File Type:  
Adobe® Illustrator®, Photoshop®. 
File Format: jpeg, tiff, and eps.

3.	�Sample Turnaround 
7 - 10 business days from 
approval of artwork.

4.	�Sample Approval 
Approval form included with each 
sample. Form must be completed 
and be included with the purchase 
order for order processing.

5.	�Sample Charge (NET) 
$50.00 per sample (charge billed 
on sample order, credited back on 
first purchase order).

6.	�Questions?  
Contact Kristie Patterson at  
714-230-4125 direct,  
800-854-7631 Ext. 4125 or email 
kpatterson@cambro.com.

Personalization Charges:

QUANTITY  
EACH

NET CHARGE 
PER TRAY

144-299 $ 0.50
300 and up Free



36" (914mm)

36" (914mm)

36" (914mm)

CODE DIMENSIONS
CASE
PACK

LIST PRICE EA.
GROUP I	 GROUP III

Rectangular

46 41⁄4" x 6" 12 $ 6.40 $ 8.90
57* 415⁄16" x 615⁄16" 12 6.95 9.70
810 8" x 97⁄8" 12 15.25 19.75
915 83⁄4" x 15" 12 21.65 25.10
926* 87⁄8" x 259⁄16" x 1" 12 28.35 36.70
1014 105⁄8" x 133⁄4" 12 20.10 25.95
1216 12" x 165⁄16" 12 23.25 30.50
1318* 125⁄8" x 173⁄4" x 11⁄16" 12 28.85 35.95
1418 14" x 18 12 27.70 36.20
1520 15" x 201⁄4" 12 33.50 43.55
1622 16" x 22" 12 38.60 50.25
16225* 161⁄2" x 221⁄2" 12 42.30 53.00
1826 177⁄8" x 253⁄4" 6 51.50 66.25
2025* 203⁄4" x 259⁄16" 6 62.75 76.50
Trapezoid

1418TR 14" x 18" 12 26.35 35.55
1422TR* 14" x 22" 12 28.85 39.05
1520TR* 149⁄16" x 191⁄2" 12 30.70 40.05
InStock Colors: Antique Parchment (101), Black (110).  *Special order item not carried in stock, non-returnable.  
One case order minimum.

Trapezoid Camtrays
�Saves tabletop space and increases 
seating capacity.

Rectangular Camtrays
The industry standard.

•	 �Use in restaurants, hotel room  
service, cafeterias, food courts, 
hospitals and schools.

•	 �Durable construction backed  
by five year prorated warranty 
against manufacturer's defects.

•	 �Made of lightweight, high-impact 
fiberglass.

•	 �Stain and odor resistant.

•	 �Stacking lugs keep trays stacked 
securely in place and ensure 
proper air flow.

CAMTRAY®

Available in Group I colors and patterns 
and Group III Wood.

Available in Group I colors and patterns 
and Group III Wood.

PRORATED

PRORATED



2500

1600

900

CODE DIMENSIONS
CASE
PACK

LIST PRICE EA. 
GROUP I	 GROUP III

Oval

2500* 191⁄4" x 24" 6 $ 47.10 $ 62.15
2700* 22" x 267⁄8" 6 54.85 72.65
Round

900* 9" 12 14.45 18.35
1000* 10" 12 16.00 20.85
1100 11" 12 16.00 20.25
1200* 12" 12 17.65 23.70
1300* 13" 12 19.55 25.75
1400 14" 12 19.85 26.95
1550* 16" low profile 12 25.40 33.10
1600 16" 12 24.90 33.35
1950* 191⁄2" low profile 12 34.45 45.40
Insert

1015* 2 trays fit into a 1520 101⁄8" x 15" 24 19.55 25.25
1116* 2 trays fit into a 1622 107⁄8" x 157⁄8" 24 20.35 28.60
*Special order item not carried in stock, non-returnable.

Oval Camtrays
Perfect for banquet service.

Round Camtrays
A favorite for pizza and 
beverage service.  

Insert Camtrays
Fits onto a Camtray to separate 
hot and cold food, ideal for 
dietary tray service.

15201015

2500

2500

2700

1400

CAMTRAY®

Available in Group I colors and patterns 
(except Doily patterns) and Group III Wood.

Available in Group I colors and patterns 
(except Doily patterns) and Group III Wood.

Available in Group I colors and patterns 
(except Doily patterns) and Group III Wood.

PRORATED

PRORATED

PRORATED



1216D

1520D

1220D

1220D

1222D

Other sizes available on www.cambro.com.

CODE DIMENSIONS
CASE
PACK

LIST PRICE EA.
GROUP I	 GROUP III

Dietary

1216D* 12" x 16" 12 $ 24.00 $ 31.80
1219D* 12" x 19" 12 28.15 36.40
1220D* 12" x 20" 12 30.55 39.20
1222D* 12" x 22" 12 30.55 39.15
1418D* 14" x 18" 12 27.95 36.95
1520D* 15" x 203⁄16" 12 33.25 42.05
*Special order item not carried in stock, non-returnable.

CODE DIMENSIONS
CASE
PACK

LIST PRICE EA.
GROUP I	 GROUP III

Metric

1313* 13" x 13" (33 x 33 cm) 12 $ 20.85 $ 27.30
*Special order item not carried in stock, non-returnable.

CAMTRAYS® WITH HANDLES, DIETARY TRAYS AND METRIC CAMTRAY

Healthcare  
Dietary Trays
•	 �Designed specifically for in-room 

patient feeding.

•	 �Low slope edge provides easy 
access when dining from a  
hospital bed.

•	 �Made of lightweight fiberglass.

Metric Camtrays
Designed to meet international  
specifications.

Available in Group I colors and patterns 
and Group III Wood.

Available in Group I colors and patterns 
and Group III Wood. 3555TR is available 
in Group I colors and patterns except Doily.

PRORATED

PRORATED

1313

Camtrays with Handles
•	 �Enhance your tray presentation 

and improve your customer’s 
experience with these easy-
to-grip, ergonomic, contoured 
handles.

•	 �Made of durable, lightweight and  
high-impact fiberglass.

•	 �Stacking lugs keep trays stacked 
securely in place and ensure 
proper air flow.

•	 �Dishwasher safe at high and low 
temperatures.

CODE DIMENSIONS
LIST  
PRICE EA.

1418H 14" x 18" $ 31.45
1520H 15" x 20" 37.40
Case Pack: 12

Available in Group I colors.

Special order item not carried in stock, 
non-returnable. One case order minimum.

NSF listed for non-direct food  
contact only.

Personalization through digital printing 
process only. Please refer to Camtray 
Personalization section for details.

Camtrays with handles is covered by U.S. 
Patent D 683,191 S.

PRORATED



123

116

220

221

106

107

510

414

101

522

538

551

113

410

177

171

513

521

117

105

504

501

401

148

110

537

104

429

428

518

508

409

505

514

536

222

119

199

Colors listed alphabetically. See numerical reference on following page.

CAMTRAY® GROUP I COLORS

Brazil Brown

Citrus Orange

Ever Red

Light Peach

Pearl Gray

Signal Red

Teal

Antique Parchment

Burgundy Wine

Cottage White

Grape

Lime-ade

Raspberry Cream

Sky Blue

Tuscan Gold

Bay Leaf Brown

Cambro Red

Dark Peach

Horizon Blue

Mustard

Real Rust

Slate Blue

White

Black

Cameo Yellow

Desert Tan

Key Lime

Olive Green

Robin Egg Blue

Suede Brown

Blush

Cherry Red

Earthen Gold

Lemon Chiffon

Orange Pizzazz

Sherwood Green

Taupe

Due to the catalog printing process, the colors & patterns shown may not be exact.  
Contact Cambro or a Cambro representative for a color chip.

Amazon Blue



526 
531 270

215

304

303

241 214

308

302

277

329301

307

309

204

Due to the catalog printing process, the colors & patterns shown may not be exact.  
Contact Cambro or a Cambro representative for a color chip.

CAMTRAY GROUP III WOOD

CAMTRAY GROUP I COLORS – NUMERICAL REFERENCE BY COLOR CODE

Antique Parchment (101), 
Desert Tan (104), Horizon Blue (105), 
Light Peach (106), Pearl Gray (107), 
Black (110), Lime-ade (113), 
Brazil Brown (116), Dark Peach (117),  
Sherwood Green (119), 

LinenWood

Swirl

CAMTRAY® GROUP I PATTERNS

Galaxy

AbstractDoily

Trays are  
non-returnable.

Trays are  
non-returnable.

Antique Parchment 
Gold (526), Silver (531)

Antique Parchment Tan

Burma Teak Country Oak Dark Basketweave Java Teak

Light Basketweave Light Butcher Block Light Elm Rattan

Black & Gold

Gray

Gray

Toffee

Amazon Blue (123), White (148), 
Tuscan Gold (171), Sky Blue (177), 
Taupe (199), Citrus Orange (220), 
Ever Red (221), Orange Pizzazz (222), 
Slate Blue (401), Blush (409), 
Raspberry Cream (410), Teal (414), 

Olive Green (428), Key Lime (429), 
Real Rust (501), Mustard (504), 
Cherry Red (505), Suede Brown (508), 
Signal Red (510), Bayleaf 
Brown (513), Earthen Gold (514), 

Robin Egg Blue (518), Cambro 
Red (521), Burgundy Wine (522), 
Lemon Chiffon (536), Cameo 
Yellow (537), Cottage White (538), 
Grape (551).

NR

NR

NR

NR NR NR NR NR

NR NR NR NR

NRNR

NR NR



DÉCOR SERIES CAMTRAYS®

DÉCOR SERIES EPICTREAD™ CAMTRAYS

•	 �Woodgrain textured surface 
creates the look feel of real wood.

•	 �Durability of the classic Camtray. 

•	 �Ideal for upscale employee 
feeding, restaurant, cafeteria, 
schools, food courts and hospitals.

•	 �Personalize a portion or an entire 
tray surface with a full color logo 
or design.

•	 �Made of lightweight high-impact 
fiberglass.

•	 Commercial dishwasher safe.

•	 �The Décor Series design and 
texture with our clear EpicTread 
non-slip surface.

•	 �Perfect for busy cafeterias to 
reduce food and dish spills.

•	 �An excellent solution for hospital 
foodservice to provide a beautiful 
patient tray presentation without a 
paper tray mat.

•	 �Personalize a portion or an entire 
tray surface with a full color logo 
or design.

•	 �Commercial dishwasher safe.

CODE DIMENSIONS
CASE  
PACK

LIST  
PRICE EA.

1216DC 12" x 16" 12 $ 30.50
1418DC 14" x 18" 12 36.20
1520DC 15" x 20" 12 43.55

CODE DIMENSIONS
CASE  
PACK

LIST  
PRICE EA.

1216DCET 12" x 16" 12 $ 37.70
1418DCET 14" x 18" 12 48.80
1520DCET 15" x 20" 12 54.75

Colors: Charcoal Gray (815), Light Olive 
(820), Dark Oak (825), Light Oak (830).

Personalization with a minimum order of 
144 trays.

Colors: Charcoal Gray (815), Light Olive 
(820), Dark Oak (825), Light Oak (830).

Personalization with a minimum order of 
144 trays.

PRORATED

PRORATED

Charcoal Gray 
(815)

Light Olive 
(820)

Dark Oak 
(825)

Light Oak 
(830)



1418VC

1418VCH

Black with 
Pebbled 
Black (382)

Pearl Gray  
with Titan  
(381)

Ivory with 
Sahara (380)

NON-SKID VERSA CAMTRAYS®

•	 �Non-Skid Camtrays provide a 
better grip for safer meal delivery.

•	 �Dishwasher safe in low and  
high temperatures.

•	 �Stacking lugs keep trays stacked 
securely in place and ensure 
proper air flow.

•	 �Ergonomic handles allow for safe 
and elegant meal delivery.

•	 �Trays fit within existing meal 
delivery carts, that accommodate 
15" x 20" and 14" x 18" trays.

CODE DIMENSIONS
CASE  
PACK

LIST  
PRICE EA.

Non-Skid Versa Camtrays

1418VC 14" x 18" 12 $ 48.80
1520VC 15" x 20" 12 54.75
Non-Skid Versa Camtrays with handles

1418VCH 14" x 18" 12 51.00
1520VCRST 15" x 20" 12 57.50

Personalization available.  
Visit www.cambro.com for details.

Colors: Black with Pebbled Black (382),  
Pearl Gray with Titan (381),  
Ivory with Sahara (380).

Non-Skid Versa Camtrays with Handles 
are covered by U.S. Patent D 683,191 S.

NSF listed for splash zone only.

PRORATED



1418CW

1418CWH

1520CWH

1418TRCW

CODE DIMENSIONS
CASE 
PACK

LIST  
PRICE EA.

Rectangular

1418CW 1315⁄16" x 1715⁄16" 12 $ 30.75
1520CW 147⁄8" x 201⁄8" 12 32.00
Rectangular with Handles

1418CWH 1315⁄16" x 1715⁄16" 12 42.60
1520CWH 147⁄8" x 201⁄8" 12 47.65
Trapezoid

1418TRCW 14" x 18" 12 30.75

CAMWEAR® TRAYS

Camwear Trays
•	 �Ideal for use in correctional 

facilities.

•	 �Made from durable Camwear.

•	 �Stacking lugs keep trays stacked 
securely in place and ensure 
proper air flow.

Camwear  
Non-Skid Trays
•	 �Ideal for use in high-traffic 

cafeterias.

•	 �Made from durable Camwear.

•	 �Non-skid clear textured surface 
is scratch resistant and ensures 
drinks and meals stay in place 
during transport.

•	 �Stacking lugs keep trays stacked 
securely in place and ensure 
proper air flow.

•	 �Commercial dishwasher safe at 
high and low temperatures.

Colors: Black (110), Smoked Metal (485), 
Dark Cranberry (488).

These trays are not recommended for use 
in heated carts.

NSF listed for splash zone only.

1418CW, 1520CW, 1418TRCW Colors: 
Blue (168), Beige (133).

1418CWH, 1520CWH Colors:  
Black (110), Smoked Metal (485),  
Dark Cranberry (488).

NSF listed for splash zone only.

PRORATED

PRORATED

CODE DIMENSIONS
CASE 
PACK

LIST  
PRICE EA.

Non-skid tray

1418CWNS 14" x 18" 12 $ 48.40
1520CWNS 15" x 20" 12 54.25
Non-skid tray with handles

1418CWNSH 14" x 18" 12 50.00
1520CWNSH 15" x 20" 12 57.00
1418CWNS and 1520CWNS InStock Colors: Black (110), Smoked Metal (485),  
Dark Cranberry (488). � 1520CWNSH InStock Colors: Black (110),  
Smoked Metal (485).

Black  
(110)

Smoked Metal  
(485)

Dark Cranberry  
(488)

CA PROP 65

CA PROP 65



223

•	 �Lightweight, weighs up to 30% 
less than wood room service trays.

•	 �Dishwasher safe once a day, easily 
wipes clean. Saves time and labor.

•	 �Standard 14" x 19" tray mat can be 
used on the surface of the tray.

Venge  
(384)

Walnut  
(376)

Brushed  
Steel  
(612)

HOTEL ROOM SERVICE TRAY

CODE
OUTER
DIMENSION

INNER
DIMENSION

LIST  
PRICE EA.

1525RST 151⁄2" x 25" 14" x 21" $ 40.25
Case Pack: 12

Up to 50% greater stacking capacity than 
comparable wood trays.

Colors: Brushed Steel (612),  
Venge (384), Walnut (376).

NSF listed for splash zone only.

PRORATED



1014CT

1400CT

1100CT

1216CT

2700CT

1950CT

110 138

1400CT

FIVE YEAR PRORATED 
WARRANTY AGAINST 
MANUFACTURER'S 
DEFECTS

CODE DIMENSIONS
CASE 
PACK

LIST  
PRICE EA.

Round

900CT* 9" 12 $ 24.50
1100CT 11" 12 24.50
1400CT 14" 12 32.60
1550CT* 16" low profile 12 44.25
1600CT** 16" 12 42.95
1800CT 18" 6 61.00
1950CT* 197⁄16" low profile 12 62.50
Oval

2500CT 191⁄4" x 231⁄8" 6 77.50
2700CT 22" x 267⁄8" 6 87.25
2900CT 287⁄8" x 231⁄2" 6 99.25
Rectangular

1014CT* 105⁄8" x 133⁄4" 12 30.20
1216CT* 12" x 165⁄16" 12 34.90
1418CT 14" x 18" 12 43.45
1520CT* 15" x 201⁄4" 12 49.40
1622CT* 16" x 22" 12 61.00
1826CT 1713⁄16" x 2511⁄16" 6 73.25
3253CT* 123⁄4" x 207⁄8" 12 51.00
InStock Colors: Black Satin (110), Tavern Tan (138). 
1950CT and 3253CT special order only available in Tavern Tan (138).

CAMTREAD® TRAYS

Non-skid trays mean less breakage and greater profits.

Tray Colors:

Tavern TanBlack Satin

•	 �An industry standard for caterers, 
hotels, banquet halls, dining 
rooms and bars.

•	 �Non-skid surface ensures drinks 
and meals stay in place  
during transport.

•	 �Made of heavy-duty, durable 
fiberglass with a thick molded in, 
non-skid surface.

Orders for non-standard Camtread 
Tray colors will be handled by special 
quotation only.

*Special order item not carried in stock, 
non-returnable. One case order minimum.

Not for use in heated carts.

**Personalization available on  
1600CT only.

PRORATED



110 138

167110

PT1600

PT1100
PT1400

PT1014

PT1216

PT1418

Tavern TanBlack Satin

•	 �Fiberglass reinforced polyester 
lightweight tray has a molded in 
non-skid surface.

•	 �Non-skid surface ensures items 
stay in place during service.

•	 �Reinforced edges provide superior 
strength and protection. 

•	 �Stacking lugs keep trays stacked 
securely in place and ensure 
proper air flow.

PRORATED

PRORATED

CODE DIMENSIONS
CASE 
PACK

LIST  
PRICE EA.

Round

PT1100 11" 12 $ 13.90
PT1400 14" 12 18.65
PT1600 16" 12 25.20
Rectangular

PT1014 109⁄16" x 135⁄8" 24 17.90
PT1216 117⁄8" x 161⁄4" 24 19.50
PT1418 14" x 18" 12 24.60

POLYTREAD® TRAYS

•	 �An economical service tray for 
restaurants, bars and  
banquet service.

•	 �General, all-purpose, non-skid 
service trays help reduce spills 
and breakage.

•	 �Non-skid surface is bonded 
directly into a lightweight 
polypropylene tray.

•	 �Stacking lugs keep trays stacked 
securely in place and ensure 
proper air flow.

Tray Colors:

BrownBlack

TREADLITE™ TRAY

CODE DIAMETER
LIST 
PRICE EA.

1400TL 14" $ 19.60
1600TL 16" 26.15
Case Pack: 12 � InStock Colors: Black Satin (110), Tavern Tan (138).

Tray Colors:



PROMOTE YOUR BRAND – PERSONALIZED CAMTREAD® TRAYS

Personalize Camtread Trays to 
display a message with every tray 
served. Advertise a product, a 
brand or promote your business. 
Personalized tray orders are full case 
quantities only, no broken cartons.

Look for this icon that identifies 
items that can be personalized.

Tray Back – Digital Printing 
Personalization:

•	� Multiple color artwork as well as 
photo reproduction.

•	� Printable area up to 1" from the 
external tray edge.

•	� Available for 1600CT Tray, Black 
Tread with White Bottom only.

•	� Order minimum 144 each.

Tray Top – Emboss 
Personalization:

•	� Available for all Camtread Trays.

•	� Embossing area up to 1" from the 
internal tray edge.

•	 Order minimum 144 each.

Personalization Charges:

•	� Custom Emboss Plate $500.00 Net 
(one-time charge, billed on first 
purchase order).

•	� Embossing Charge: $1.00 Net per 
Tray.

HOW TO ORDER  
A SAMPLE
1. �Request a Sample 

Contact your local Cambro 
Representative to complete and 
submit sample request form to 
Cambro. Form MUST BE submitted 
along with artwork.

2. �Provide Artwork 
Must be ready to use, digital 
format only. Email to Cambro 
Representative or to Cambro at 
letsgetpersonal@cambro.com. 
Title email subject with logo name. 

Provide contact info. If artwork is 
incomplete, graphic services are 
available for $50.00 per hour.  
File Dimensions: 
100% reproduction size,  
300 dpi resolution. 
File Type:  
Adobe® Illustrator®, Photoshop®. 
File Format: jpeg, tiff, and eps.

3.	�Sample Turnaround 
7 – 10 business days from 
approval of artwork.

4.	�Sample Approval 
Approval form included with each 
sample. Form must be completed 
and be included with the purchase 
order for order processing.

5.	�Sample Charge (NET) 
$50.00 per sample (charge billed 
on sample order, credited back on 
first purchase order).

6.	�Questions?  
Contact Kristie Patterson at  
714-230-4125 direct,  
800-854-7631 Ext. 4125 or email 
kpatterson@cambro.com.

Personalization Charges:

QUANTITY  
EACH

NET CHARGES 
PER TRAY

144-299 $ 0.50
300 and up Free
White trays are recommended for tray 
back personalization.



104 106 107 108

110 119 163 166

167 168 186 409

414 416

HOW TO ORDER  
A SAMPLE
1. �Request a Sample 

Contact your local Cambro 
Representative to complete and 
submit sample request form to 
Cambro. Form MUST BE submitted 
along with artwork.

2. �Provide Artwork 
Must be ready to use, digital 
format only. Email to Cambro 
Representative or to Cambro at 
letsgetpersonal@cambro.com. 
Title email subject with logo name. 
Provide contact info. If artwork is 
incomplete, graphic services are 
available for $50.00 per hour.  
File Dimensions: 
100% reproduction size,  
300 dpi resolution. 
File Type:  
Adobe® Illustrator®, Photoshop®. 
File Format: jpeg, tiff, and eps.

3.	�Sample Turnaround 
7 – 10 business days from 
approval of artwork.

4.	�Sample Approval 
Approval form included with each 
sample. Form must be completed 
and be included with the purchase 
order for order processing.

5.	�Sample Charge (NET) 
$50.00 per sample (charge billed 
on sample order, credited back on 
first purchase order).

6.	�Custom Die Charge (net) 
$150.00 per die (one-time charge, 
billed on first purchase order).

7.	� Questions?  
Contact Kristie Patterson at  
714-230-4125 direct,  
800-854-7631 Ext. 4125 or email 
kpatterson@cambro.com.

Available Colors:

FAST FOOD TRAY

CODE DIMENSIONS
CASE 
PACK

LIST  
PRICE EA.

1014FF 107⁄16" x 139⁄16" 24 $ 6.40
1216FF 117⁄8" x 161⁄8" 24 7.70
1418FF 1313⁄16" x 173⁄4" 12 9.85
InStock Colors: Black (110), Red (163).

Desert Tan Light Peach

Orange

Brown

Pearl Gray

Blue

Primrose Yellow

Navy Blue

Black

Blush

Sherwood Green

Teal

Red

Cranberry

Personalize Fast Food Trays and 
display an important message with 
every tray put into service. Advertise 
a product or a brand, promote your 
business or strengthen school spirit.  
Personalized tray orders are full case 
quantities only, no broken cartons.

QUANTITY  
EACH

NET CHARGES 
PER TRAY

288-767 $ 0.36
768-1199 0.27
1200-5999 0.18
6000-11,999 0.14
12,000 + 0.12

Hot Stamp Personalization

•	� Single color imprint only. 

•	� Choose from 12 standard  
imprint colors.

•	� Maximum imprint size: 5" x 5".

•	� Print area is 1" from internal side.

•	� Order minimum 288 each.

•	 �Perfect for self-serve or quick-
serve dining.

•	 �Made of durable polypropylene.

•	 �Attractive textured surface hides 
scratches.

PRORATED

PROMOTE YOUR BRAND – PERSONALIZED FAST FOOD TRAYS

CHOOSE ONE OR TWO 
STANDARD IMPRINT COLORS

Red Yellow Light Blue

Dark Blue Green Orange

Violet Black White

Gray Gold Silver

Due to the catalog printing process, 
the colors shown may not be exact.



1030MT

6302MT

630MT

1030MT

8302MT

830MT

1216CL

1418CL

1520CL

1826CL

CODE
DIMENSIONS
W x L x D

CASE
PACK

LIST  
PRICE EA.

Market Trays

630MT 67⁄16" x 30" x 3⁄4" 12 $ 24.95
826MT 81⁄4" x 251⁄2" x 3⁄4" 12 20.40
830MT 87⁄16" x 30" x 3⁄4" 12 28.20
913MT 87⁄8" x 123⁄4" x 1" 12 21.85
918MT 811⁄16" x 18" x 13⁄16" 12 23.75
926MT 87⁄8" x 259⁄16" x 1" 12 26.35
1015MT 101⁄8" x 15" x 3⁄4" 24 19.80
1030MT 107⁄16" x 30" x 3⁄4" 12 31.25
1218MT 111⁄2" x 173⁄4" x 1" 12 24.65
1224MT 127⁄16" x 24" x 3⁄4" 12 30.90
1230MT 127⁄16" x 30" x 3⁄4" 12 35.85
1318MT 125⁄8" x 173⁄4" x 11⁄16" 12 25.35
1826MT 1713⁄16" x 2511⁄16" x 11⁄16" 6 40.35
2025MT 203⁄4" x 259⁄16" x 13⁄16" 6 52.80
Market Pans

6302MT 69⁄16" x 30" x 2" 12 39.15
8262MT 83⁄8" x 251⁄2" x 2" 12 32.05
8302MT 87⁄16" x 30" x 2" 12 43.10
92615MT 87⁄8" x 251⁄2" x 11⁄2" 12 26.30
10302MT 107⁄16" x 30" x 2" 12 46.10
Special order item not carried in stock, non-returnable. One case order minimum.

Market Trays make appealing bakery 
merchandising quick and easy.

Market Pans showcase deli items.

MARKET TRAYS AND PANS

CAMLITE® TRAYS

•	 �Attractively merchandise desserts, 
pastries, hors d’oeuvres and 
salads.

•	 �Ideal for use in bakeries, 
supermarkets and delis.

Colors: Yellow (145)*, Blue (142), 
Green (140), White (148), Black (110).�

*NSF listed for splash zone only.

CODE DIMENSIONS
CASE
PACK

LIST  
PRICE EA.

Rectangular

1014CL 105⁄8" x 133⁄4" 12 $ 18.05
1216CL 12" x 165⁄16" 12 20.35
1418CL 14" x 18" 12 23.25
1520CL 15" x 201⁄4" 12 26.60
1826CL 177⁄8" x 253⁄4" 12 38.25
3253CL 123⁄4" x 207⁄8" 12 23.00

•	 �An economical, all-purpose tray for 
self-serve food service dining.

•	 �Made of fiberglass with  
reinforced corners.

•	 �Stacking lugs keep trays stacked 
securely in place and ensure 
proper air flow.

Colors: Rose Red (163), Yellow (145), 
Green (162), Blue (142), Tan (161), 
Steel White (676), Steel Red (675),  
Steel Blue (674), Black (110).

PRORATED

PRORATED

•	 �High-impact resistant fiberglass.

•	 �Trays and pans resist odors and 
will not oxidize like aluminum trays.

•	 �Pans feature a 2" rim for salads 
and ready to eat foods.



119

119

437

186

414

145

161

161

416

416

133

110

145

414

416

186

163

186

7.7 oz. 
227,7 mL

6.2 oz. 
183,4 mL

6.2 oz. 
183,4 mL

5.1 oz. 
150,8 mL

12.1 oz. 
357,8 mL

ABS and Co-Polymer trays  
are not NSF listed.

Camwear Colors

Budget Colors

Penny-Saver Colors

Sherwood Green

Sherwood Green

Grass Green

Navy Blue

Teal

Yellow

Tan

Tan

Cranberry

Cranberry

Beige

Black

Yellow

Teal

Cranberry

Navy Blue

Red

Navy Blue

COMPARTMENT TRAY

•	 �Perfect for school lunch programs 
or cafeteria-style feeding in 
correctional facilities.

•	 �Textured surface resists 
scratching.

•	 �All are FDA approved for  
food contact.

•	 �Camwear® is made with virtually 
unbreakable material. 

•	 �Budget is made with ABS.

•	 �Penny-Saver is made with 
economical co-polymer. 

Cambro Trays
Saves 110 lbs of trash in 
disposable trays per day or 9.26 
tons of trash per year from trays 
for just one school district.*

*This number is approximate.  
The average school district in the 
U.S. is about 10,000 students and 
the average number of in-session  
school days is 175.

CODE
DIMENSIONS 
W x L x D

LIST  
PRICE EA.

Camwear

10146CW 10" x 141⁄2" x 3⁄4" $ 16.90
Budget - BPA FREE

BCT1014 10" x 141⁄2" x 3⁄4" 12.90
Penny-Saver - BPA FREE

PS1014 10" x 141⁄2" x 3⁄4" 8.05
Case Pack: 24

PS1014 on OETR314 
Open End Tray Rack.

150CW, 100CW, 50CW, 45CW, 
35CW, 10CW and SRB5CW 
reusable bowls fit in this tray 
and can be used to serve 
cereal, soup & salads.

BCT1014, PS1014 & 10146CW

PS1014

BCT1014

PRORATED

PRORATED

PRORATED

CA PROP 65



186

168

133

119

416186

431

110

416

414

404

13.86 oz. 
410 mL

3.72 oz. 
110 mL

4.56 oz. 
135 mL

5.41 oz. 
160 mL

5.41 oz. 
160 mL

4.05 oz. 
120 mL

3.04 oz. 
90 mL 11.49 oz. 

340 mL

4.39 oz. 
130 mL

4.46 oz. 
132 mL

Sherwood Green Red

Beige Teal

Blue Cranberry

Navy Blue Cranberry

Navy Blue Black

Translucent Blue

•	 �Perfect for school lunch programs 
or cafeteria-style feeding in 
correctional facilities.

•	 �Gradual sloping compartment 
walls promote quick draining and 
faster drying.

•	 �"Easy grip" handles ensure a 
better grip for children with 
smaller hands.

2 X 2 COMPARTMENT TRAYS

Co-Polymer Colors

CODE
DIMENSIONS 
W x L x D

LIST  
PRICE EA.

Camwear

1596CW 9" x 15" x 7⁄8" $ 14.85
915CW 83⁄4" x 15" x 3⁄4" 14.85
Co-Polymer - BPA FREE

1596CP 9" x 15" x 7⁄8" 8.50
915CP 83⁄4" x 15" x 3⁄4" 8.50
Case Pack: 24

Camwear® trays are NSF Listed.

Co-Polymer trays are not NSF listed.

Styrofoam, the material that  
many disposable trays are made 
from, can make up to 30% of 
the trash volume in landfills.

Cambro Trays are made 
from FDA approved materials.

PRORATED

PRORATED

915CW and 1596CW inside  
two PR314 Camracks.

Personalization 
Available

1596CW

915CP

915CW & 915CP 1596CW & 1596CP

Camwear Colors

CA PROP 65

•	 �915CW, 100CW, SRB13CW 
and 50CW bowls fit in round 
compartment. 

•	 �10CW and 150CW bowls fit in 
square compartment.



6.4 oz. 
189,3 mL

6.4 oz. 
189,3 mL

6.4 oz. 
189,3 mL

20.6 oz. 
609,2 mL

8.4 oz. 
248,4 mL

4.3 oz. 
127,2 mL

4.3 oz. 
127,2 mL 9.3 oz. 

275 mL

9.3 oz. 
275 mL

17.7 oz. 
523,5 mL

7.7 oz. 
227,7 mL

6.2 oz. 
183,4 mL

6.2 oz. 
183,4 mL

5.1 oz. 
150,8 mL

12.1 oz. 
357,8 mL

119

145

416

133

110

161

186

14105CW and 14105CP

COMPARTMENT SERVING TRAYS

CODE DESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONS 
W x L x D

LIST  
PRICE EA.

Camwear

10146CW 6 Compartments 10" x 141⁄2" x 15⁄16" $ 16.90
14105CW 5 Compartments 1011⁄16" x 137⁄8" x 11⁄8" 18.45
10145CW 5 Compartments 10" x 141⁄2" x 15⁄16" 18.40
Co-Polymer - BPA FREE

14105CP 5 Compartments 1011⁄16" x 137⁄8" x 11⁄8" 8.85
Case Pack: 24

•	 �For meal delivery in correctional 
facilities.

•	 �Compartment configurations 
designed to meet all menu 
requirements.

Camwear® 6-Compartment Colors:  
Navy (186), Cranberry (416), 
Yellow (145), Sherwood Green (119), 
Beige (133), Black (110).
5-Compartment Colors: Beige (133), 
Yellow (145).

Co-Polymer Not NSF Listed Color: 
Tan (161).

�Withstands Temperatures From 
Camwear:  -40˚ to 210˚F.
Co-Polymer: -40˚ to 160˚F.

NT9CP Co-Polymer Cup: 
For details contact your 
Cambro representative.

10146CW

10145CW10146CW

Co-Polymer Color
PRORATED

Camwear Colors

Sherwood Green

Yellow

Cranberry

Beige

Black

Navy Blue

PRORATED

Tan

CA PROP 65



133

133

414

414

414

167

167

161

161

40 oz. 
1,18 L

14 oz. 
414 mL

22 oz. 
650,6 mL

42 oz. 
1,24 L

9 oz. 
266 mL

13 oz. 
384,5 mL

8.1 oz. 
239,5 mL

8.1 oz. 
239,5 mL

8.1 oz. 
239,5 mL

14.1 oz. 
417 mL

18 oz. 
532,3 mL

CODE DESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONS 
W x L x D

LIST  
PRICE EA.

Camwear

10146DCW 6 Compartments 10" x 143⁄16" x 15⁄16" $ 20.20
10146DCWC Lid fits 10146DCW 101⁄4" x 141⁄4" x 17⁄16" 10.75
Co-Polymer - BPA FREE

10146DCP 6 Compartments 915⁄16" x 1315⁄16" x 17⁄16" 11.15
10146DCPC Lid fits 10146DCP 101⁄16" x 141⁄16" x 17⁄16" 6.45
Case Pack: 24

CODE DESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONS 
W x L x D

LIST  
PRICE EA.

Camwear

9113CW 3 Compartments 9" x 11" x 211⁄16" $ 18.40
9114CW 4 Compartments 9" x 11" x 211⁄16" 19.20
911CWC Lid fits both trays 9" x 11" x 9⁄16" 13.00
Co-Polymer - BPA FREE

9113CP 3 Compartments 87⁄8" x 1011⁄16" x 25⁄8" 8.70
9114CP 4 Compartments 815⁄16" x 103⁄4" x 25⁄8" 8.70
911CPC Lid fits both trays 815⁄16" x 1013⁄16" x 9⁄16" 4.70
Case Pack: 24

MEAL DELIVERY TRAYS

SEPARATOR® COMPARTMENT TRAY

•	 �Three deep-dish food 
compartments for large portions.

•	 �Snap-on cover fits securely.

•	 �Textured surface minimizes 
scratching.

•	 �Six compartment tray designed 
specifically for in-cell  
feeding programs.

•	 �Serve both hot and cold food from 
the same tray.

•	 �Tray with cover separates each 
compartment to retain food 
temperature and reduce spills.

•	 �Locking ridges on top of cover and 
bottom of tray ensure more  
secure stacking.

Camwear® Colors:  
Beige (133), Teal (414).� 
Lid Color: Clear (135).

Co-Polymer Not NSF Listed Colors: 
Teal (414), Brown (167), Tan (161).� 
Lid Color: White (148).

�Withstands Temperatures From 
Camwear: -40˚ to 210˚F.
Co-Polymer: -40˚ to 160˚F.

Camwear Color: Beige (133).� 
Lid Color: Clear (135).

Co-Polymer Not NSF Listed Colors: 
Teal (414), Brown (167), Tan (161).� 
Lid Color: Translucent (190).

�Withstands Temperatures From 
Camwear: -40˚ to 210˚F.
Co-Polymer: -40˚ to 160˚F.

9113CW/9113CP

9114CW/9114CP

10146DCP

10146DCW

Beige

Beige

Teal

Teal

Teal

PRORATED

PRORATED

Camwear Colors

Camwear 
Color

Brown

Brown

Co-Polymer Colors

Co-Polymer 
Colors

PRORATED

PRORATED

Tan

Tan

CA PROP 65

CA PROP 65



133

133

167

167

161

161

150

11.8 oz. 
349 mL

6.7 oz. 
198,1 mL

23.6 oz. 
697,9 mL

6.7 oz. 
198,1 mL

11.8 oz. 
349 mL

7 oz. 
207 mL

21 oz. 
621 mL

7 oz. 
207 mL

CODE DESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONS 
W x L x D

LIST  
PRICE EA.

Camwear

853FCW 3 Compartments 65⁄16" x 811⁄16" x 17⁄8" $ 14.00
853FCWC Lid for 853FCW 63⁄4" x 813⁄16" x 1⁄4" 7.45
Co-Polymer - BPA FREE

853FCP 3 Compartments 61⁄4" x 89⁄16" x 17⁄8" 7.20
853FCPC Lid for 853FCP 63⁄4" x 813⁄16" x 1⁄4" 3.95
Heat Resistant Plastic

853FH 3 Compartments 65⁄16" x 811⁄16" x 17⁄8" 28.45
853FHC Lid for 853FH 63⁄4" x 813⁄16" x 1⁄4" 16.40
Case Pack: 24

1411CW base tray with 853FH insert tray

CODE DESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONS 
W x L x D

LIST  
PRICE EA.

Camwear

1411CW 5 Compartments 109⁄16" x 143⁄8" x 11⁄4" $ 21.60
Co-Polymer - BPA FREE

1411CP 5 Compartments 109⁄16" x 143⁄8" x 11⁄4" 8.30
Case Pack: 24

TRAY ON TRAY MEAL DELIVERY SYSTEM

Base Tray
•	 �Combine hot and cold food 

portions into a reusable, single 
service unit.

•	 �Works as a tray or for in-cell 
feeding with the insert tray.

•	 �Base tray has 5 compartments 
with 1 compartment for nesting 
the insert tray.

Camwear® Color: Beige (133).

Co-Polymer Not NSF Listed Colors: 
Brown (167), Tan (161).

�Withstands Temperatures From 
Camwear: -40˚ to 210˚F.
Co-Polymer: -40˚ to 160˚F.

Insert Trays
•	 �Eight trays efficiently fit on a 

standard sheet pan or in an  
18" x 26" (45,5 x 65,5 cm)  
wire rack.

Camwear Color: Beige (133).
Lid Color: Clear (135).

Co-Polymer Not NSF Listed Colors: 
Brown (167), Tan (161).
Lid Color: Translucent (190).

Heat Resistant Plastic Tray and  
Lid Color: Amber (150).

Withstands Temperatures From 
Camwear: -40˚ to 210˚F.
Co-Polymer: -40˚ to 160˚F.
Heat Resistant Plastic:  
-40˚ to 375˚F.

1411CW/1411CP

1411CW

853FCW

853FCP

Beige

Beige

PRORATED

Camwear Color

Camwear Color

Brown

Brown

Co-Polymer Colors

Co-Polymer Colors

Heat Resistant 
Plastic Color

PRORATED

PRORATED

Tan

Tan

Amber

PRORATED

PRORATED

CA PROP 65

CA PROP 65





NON-SKID VERSA CAMTRAYS®

NON-SKID VERSA CAMTRAYS WITH HANDLES

•	 �Non-Skid Trays reduce waste, save 
money and provide a stable tray 
surface for meal delivery.

•	 �Switching from paper tray mats 
will generate annual savings of  
over 50%.

•	 �Green initiatives will get rapid 
results with the elimination of tons 
of trash each year.

•	 �Non-Skid Camtrays provide a 
better grip for safer meal delivery.

•	 �Dishwasher safe in low and  
high temperatures.

•	 �Stacking lugs keep trays in  
place and ensure proper airflow 
between trays.

•	 �Ergonomic handles allow for safe 
and elegant meal delivery.

•	 �Non-skid surface eliminates the 
need for tray mats saving time 
and money.

•	 �Trays fit within existing meal 
delivery carts that accommodate 
14" x 18" or 15" x 20" trays.

•	 �Dishwasher safe at high and  
low temperatures.

•	 �Stacking lugs keep trays in  
place and ensure proper airflow 
between trays.

•	 �15" x 20" tray is ideal for 
room service.

Non-skid trays grip tray top items firmly.

Colors:  
Black with Pebbled Black (382),  
Pearl Gray with Titan (381),  
Ivory with Sahara (380).

NSF Listed for splash zone only.

Personalization available.  
Visit www.cambro.com for details.

PRORATED

CODE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
LIST  
PRICE EA.

1418VC Non-Skid Versa Camtray 14" x 18" $ 48.80
1520VC Non-Skid Versa Camtray 15" x 20" 54.75
Case Pack: 12 

Visit www.cambro.com/savemoney to see how much you 
can save by eliminating your purchase of paper mats. 

Black with 
Pebbled 
Black (382)

Pearl Gray  
with Titan  
(381)

Ivory with 
Sahara 
(380)

CODE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
LIST  
PRICE EA.

1418VCH Non-Skid Versa Camtray  
with handles

14" x 18" $ 51.00

1520VCRST Non-Skid Versa Camtray  
with handles 

15" x 20" 57.50

Case Pack: 12 

Colors:  
Black with Pebbled Black (382),  
Pearl Gray with Titan (381),  
Ivory with Sahara (380).

Non-Skid Versa Camtrays for Room 
Service with Handles are covered by 
U.S. Patent D 683,191 S.

NSF Listed for splash zone only.

Personalization available.  
Visit www.cambro.com for details.

PRORATED



1520CWNSH

1520CWNSH

CAMWEAR® TRAYS AND NON‑SKID TRAYS

DÉCOR SERIES EPICTREAD™ CAMTRAYS

CODE DIMENSIONS
CASE 
PACK

LIST  
PRICE EA.

1216DCET 12" x 16" 12 $ 37.70
1418DCET 14" x 18" 12 48.80
1520DCET 15" x 20" 12 54.75

•	 �Ideal for patient meal delivery and 
in high-traffic cafeterias.

•	 �Scratch‑resistant, made of 
durable Camwear.

•	 �Non-skid surface eliminates the 
need for tray mats, saving time 
and money.

•	 �Enhances stability, providing safer 
transport and service.

•	 �Stacking lugs keep trays in  
place and ensure proper airflow 
between trays.

•	 �Commercial dishwasher safe at 
high and low temperatures.

•	 �Trays with handles are also 
available without non-skid 
surface.

•	 �Provides the appearance of 
authentic wood grain, perfect 
modern healthcare facilities.

•	 �Tray surface is embedded with 
clear EpicTread non-slip material, 
providing safe and spill-free 
patient meal delivery.

•	 �EpicTread eliminates the use of 
tray mats, saving cost, waste and 
labor.

Colors: Black (110), Dark Cranberry (488), 
Smoked Metal (485).

Not recommended for use in heated carts.

NSF Listed for splash zone only.

PRORATED

Colors: Charcoal Gray (815), 
Light Olive (820), Dark Oak (825), 
Light Oak (830).

Personalization with a minimum order of 
144 trays.

PRORATED

CODE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
LIST  
PRICE EA.

Non-Skid Trays

1418CWNS Without handles 14" x 18" $ 48.40
1520CWNS Without handles 15" x 20" 54.25
1418CWNSH With handles 14" x 18" 50.00
1520CWNSH With handles 15" x 20" 57.00
Camwear Trays

1418CWH With handles 14" x 18" 42.60
1520CWH With handles 15" x 20" 47.65
Case Pack: 12 � 1418CWNS, 1520CWNS InStock Color: Black (110), 
Smoked Metal (485), Dark Cranberry (488). 
�1520CWNSH InStock Color: Black (110), Smoked Metal (485).

Black  
(110)

Dark 
Cranberry  
(488)

Smoked 
Metal 
(485)

Charcoal 
Gray (815)

Light 
Olive (820)

Dark 
Oak (825)

Light 
Oak (830)

CA PROP 65

•	 �Personalize a portion or an entire tray 
surface with a full color logo or design.

•	 �Commercial dishwasher safe.



487447 148 497485110

1 . 8 0 0 . 8 3 3 . 3 0 0 3

CODE MDSM8CNL MDSB5C MDSB9C MDSPLT9
DESCRIPTION Ceramic 

Contoured Mug
Ceramic 
Small Bowl

Ceramic 
Large Bowl

Ceramic 
Plate

APPROX. CAPACITY TO RIM 8 oz. 5 oz. 9 oz. —
OUTSIDE DIAMETER 43⁄4" with handle 31⁄2" 43⁄8" 9"
HEIGHT 311⁄16" 21⁄4" 25⁄16" 1"
CAMLID CODE CLNT12 

with Straw Slot
CLSM8B5 CLSB9 —

CASE PACK 48 48 48 24
LIST PRICE PER CASE $ 468.00 $ 225.00 $ 288.00 $ 243.00

Ergonomically 
correct handle fits 
three adult fingers.

•	 �Enhance dining experience with 
ceramic plates and bowls.

•	 �Protect contents in bowls with 
disposable CamLids.

CLASSIC WHITE CERAMIC WARE

Color: White (148) 
�Disposable CamLids Color: 
Translucent (190)

No Broken Cartons.

Cambro insulated ware is not 
recommended for use in a microwave 
oven as this will increase the likelihood 
of staining and cracking, neither of which 
is covered under the manufacturers 
warranty.

MEAL DELIVERY WARE SYSTEM – THE HARBOR COLLECTION

•	 �Attractive design provides a 
pleasant dining experience.

•	 �Supports temperature 
maintenance.

•	 �Available in six popular colors to 
complement any decor.

•	 �Mugs and bowls fit Cambro 
disposable CamLids®.

•	 �Made of durable polypropylene, 
won’t chip or break.

•	 �High temperature dishwasher 
safe.

•	 Dome fits 9" plate.

•	 �Works with all Cambro 
Temperature Retention Systems, 
Camduction® Complete Heat 
System, Camtherm® Thermal 
Pellet System, Heat Keeper 
Insulating Base System and 
Camchiller® Pellet System.

CODE MDSHD9 MDSHB5 MDSHB9 MDSHM8
DESCRIPTION Insulated dome cover 

for 9" plate
Insulated small bowl Insulated large bowl Insulated mug

LID CODE — CLSM8B5, 
CLRSM8B5

CLSB9, 
CLRSB9

CLSSM8B5,CLSM8B5, 
CLRSM8B5

APPROX. CAPACITY — 5 oz. 9 oz. 8 oz. 
OUTSIDE DIAMETER 101⁄4" 31⁄2" 43⁄8" 41⁄2" 
HEIGHT 31⁄16" 22⁄5" 22⁄5" 4" 
FULL-SIZE CAMRACK® PR59314 16C414 9S318 16C414
CASE PACK 12 48 48 48
LIST PRICE EACH $ 23.75 $ 4.10 $ 4.10 $ 4.10
InStock Color: White (148). Harbor Meal 

Delivery Ware 
Colors:

CranberryMeadow White Navy BlueSmoked MetalBlack

•	 �Enhance operational efficiency: 
microwave, oven and freezer safe.

•	 �Meets Society of Glass and 
Ceramic Decorators (SGCD) heavy 
metal standards.

Insulated Harbor bowl is covered by U.S. 
Patent D795,017 S.

PRORATED
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Cambro insulated ware is not 
recommended for use in a microwave 
oven as this will increase the likelihood 
of staining and cracking, neither of which 
is covered under the manufacturers 
warranty.

PRORATED

MEAL DELIVERY WARE SYSTEM – THE SHORELINE COLLECTION

•	 �Classic design, high performance, 
and unequalled safety at a 
budget-friendly price.

•	 �Works with all Cambro 
Temperature Retention Systems, 
Camduction® Complete Heat 
System, Camtherm® Thermal Pellet 
System, Heat Keeper Insulating 
Base System and Camchiller® 
Pellet System.

Shoreline Meal Delivery Ware Colors:

Cranberry**Speckled Gray**Meadow** Navy Blue** Black**Wheat**

•	 �Mugs and bowls fit Cambro 
disposable CamLids®.

•	 �Domes and delivery ware are made 
of durable polypropylene.

Insulated Meal Delivery Ware

CODE MDSD9 MDSLD9 MDSM8 MDSB5 MDSB9 MDSB16
DESCRIPTION Insulated dome  

covers 9" plate
Low profile insulated  
dome covers 9" plate

Mug Sm. bowl Lg. bowl Entree bowl

LID CODE — — CLSSM8B5, 
CLSM8B5, 
CLRSM8B5

CLSSM8B5, 
CLSM8B5, 
CLRSM8B5

CLSB9, CLRSB9 CLRSB16

APPROX. CAPACITY — — 8 oz. 5 oz. 9 oz. 16.9 oz.
OUTSIDE DIAMETER 101⁄4" 101⁄4" 31⁄2" * 31⁄2" 43⁄8" 53⁄8"
HEIGHT 33⁄16" 23⁄4" 4" 22⁄5" 22⁄5" 22⁄5"
FULL-SIZE CAMRACK® PR59314 PR59314 16C414 16C414 9S318 9S318
CASE PACK 12 12 48 48 48 48
LIST PRICE EACH $ 22.50 $ 17.00 $ 3.85 $ 3.85 $ 3.85 $ 7.50
�*MDSM8 Diameter 41⁄ 2" with Handle.  **InStock Colors.

Disposable Lids for 
Meal Delivery Ware

LID CODE CLSM8B5 CLSB9 CLSSM8B5
DESCRIPTION Sm. disp. lid Lg. disp. lid Disp. sip lid
FITS MDSB5, MDSM8,  

MDSHB5
MDSB9,  
MDSHB9

MDSB5, MDSM8,  
MDSHM8

OUTSIDE DIAMETER 39⁄16" 47⁄16" 39⁄16"
HEIGHT 5⁄16" 5⁄16" 11⁄16"
CASE PACK 1,500 1,000 1,000
LIST PRICE PER CASE $ 111.00 $ 92.85 $ 92.85
CLSM8B5, CLSB9 Color: Translucent (190). � CLSSM8B5 Color: White (148).
Sold in full cases only.  No broken cartons. 



A A A A

B B
B B

C C

C C

D D

TEMPERATURE RETENTION SYSTEMS

Camduction  
Complete Heat System
The most efficient heat retention 
solution, holds hot food at safe 
temperatures 140˚F or higher for up 
to 60 minutes.

•	 �Camduction Bases are durable and 
dishwasher safe.

•	 �Resistant to chips, cracks 
and breaks.

•	 �Revolutionary technology 
eliminates errors or issues with 
spikes in voltage.

Cambro offers an array of products 
that support a variety of temperature 
retention systems. As each facility 
has its own separate needs and 
challenges, different serving 
solutions are needed. 

A. Insulated Dome

B. 9" Ceramic Plate

C. Cold Pellet

D. Underliner

A. Insulated Dome

B. 9" Ceramic Plate

C. Heat Keeper Insulated Base

A. Insulated Dome

B. 9" Ceramic Plate

C. Camduction Base

A. Insulated Dome

B. 9" Ceramic Plate

C. Hot Thermal Pellet

D. Underliner

Heat Keeper Insulating 
Base System
The cost-effective solution for 
heat retention, holds temperature 
for 20 minutes or more.

•	 �Resists stains, odors and 
scratches.

MDSCDB9, HK39B, MDSL9, and MDSD9 
Colors: Meadow (447), Wheat (457), 
Speckled Gray (480), Cranberry (487), 
Navy Blue (497), Black (110), 
Smoked Metal (485)*.

MDSPC9 Color: Black (110).

MDSP9 Color: Dark Gray (477).

MDSPL Color: (000).

*Only available for Harbor Dome and 
Camduction Base.

MDSPL not NSF listed.

MDSCDB9 is covered by U.S. Patent 
D 630, 8975 S. and 8,263,906 B2.

MDSCDB9 
PRORATED

MDSCDB9
Camduction base holds 9" plate
OUTSIDE DIAMETER: 99⁄16"
OUTSIDE HEIGHT: 115⁄16"
FULL-SIZE CAMRACK®: PR59314
LIST PRICE EACH: $ 122.50
Case Pack: 12

HK39B
Insulating base holds 9" plate
OUTSIDE DIAMETER: 95⁄8"
OUTSIDE HEIGHT: 15⁄8"
FULL-SIZE CAMRACK: PR59314
LIST PRICE EACH: $ 13.70
Case Pack: 12

Camduction® Insulated Base Thermal Pellet Cold Pellet



CODE MDSD9 MDSLD9 MDSHD9 909CW MDSPLT9
DESCRIPTION Insulated dome  

covers 9" plate
Low profile insulated  
dome covers 9" plate

Insulated dome 
cover for 9" plate

Camwear® 
Camcover®

Ceramic plate

OUTSIDE DIAMETER 101⁄4" 101⁄4" 101⁄4" 105⁄16" 9"
OUTSIDE HEIGHT 33⁄16" 23⁄4" 31⁄16" 23⁄4" 1"
FULL-SIZE CAMRACK PR59314 PR59314 PR59314 PR59314 PR314
CASE PACK 12 12 12 12 24
LIST PRICE EACH $ 22.50 $ 17.00 $ 22.50 $ 12.30 $ 230.00 / case
MDSD9, MDSLD9 and MDSHD9 Colors: Meadow (447), Wheat (457), Speckled Gray (480), Cranberry (487), Navy Blue (497), Black (110), Smoked Metal (485)*. 
�909CW Colors: Clear (152), Amber (153), Beige (133), Silver (486). � MDSPLT9 Color: White (148).  *Smoked Meal (485) only available for Harbor Dome.   
MDSPLT9 Sold in full cases only.

TEMPERATURE RETENTION SYSTEMS

Camtherm®  
Thermal Pellet System
The perfect choice for maximum 
heat retention, holds temperature 
for 60 minutes or more.

•	 �Holds heat at its core to keep hot 
foods at safe temperatures.

•	 �Stays 20˚F cooler on the edge than 
metal pellets to protect staff and 
patients from burns.

•	 �Is a high-density plastic material 
that won't dent like metal pellets.

Camchiller®  
Pellet System
Keeps cold food below or at 40˚F for 
up to 45 minutes when used with a 
chilled plate and insulated dome.

•	 �Shatter-resistant at freezing 
temperature.

•	 �Stackable for easy transport 
and storage.

•	 �Can be used with or without 
an underliner.

•	 �High-temperature dishwasher safe.

MDSP9
Thermal pellet holds 9" plate
OUTSIDE DIAMETER: 91⁄2"
OUTSIDE HEIGHT: 13⁄4"
FULL-SIZE CAMRACK®: PR59314
LIST PRICE EACH: $ 52.65
Case Pack: 12

MDSPC9
Camchiller pellet holds 9" plate
OUTSIDE DIAMETER: 91⁄2"
OUTSIDE HEIGHT: 13⁄8"
FULL-SIZE CAMRACK: PR59314
LIST PRICE EACH: $ 36.40
Case Pack: 12

MDSL9
Pellet underliner holds 91⁄2" pellet
OUTSIDE DIAMETER: 99⁄16"
OUTSIDE HEIGHT: 14⁄5"
FULL-SIZE CAMRACK: PR59314
LIST PRICE EACH: $ 10.20
Case Pack: 12

MDSL9
Pellet underliner holds 91⁄2" pellet
OUTSIDE DIAMETER: 99⁄16"
OUTSIDE HEIGHT: 14⁄5"
FULL-SIZE CAMRACK: PR59314
LIST PRICE EACH: $ 10.20
Case Pack: 12

MDSPL
Camtherm thermal 
pellet lifter

OUTSIDE DIAMETER: 31⁄8"
OUTSIDE HEIGHT: 3"
LIST PRICE EACH: $ 99.45
Case Pack: 1

Domes, Plate Cover and Plate for all 
Cambro Temperature Retention Systems
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